CLASSIFICACIO ACUMULADA

SCRATCH MASCULI
‘ Pos. ACPP
1 ACPP001752
2 ACPP019252
3 ACPP005713
4 ACPP001130
5 ACPP003378
6 ACPP014701
7 ACPP005256
8 ACPP000506
9 ACPP026477
10 ACPP024691
1 ACPP006195
12 ACPP017770
13 ACPP030515
14 ACPP003489
15 ACPP008967
16 ACPP010445
17 ACPP028710
18 ACPP004928
19 ACPP010443
20 ACPP006689
21 ACPP026995
22 ACPP017287
23 ACPP029234
24 ACPP013919
25 ACPP016733
26 ACPP016492
27 ACPP005555
28 ACPP016622
29 ACPP010952
30 ACPP017121
31 ACPP026045
32 ACPP028231
33 ACPP011774
34 ACPP030289
35 ACPP002882
36 ACPP020122
37 ACPP027290
38 ACPP021895
39 ACPP024529
40 ACPP007022
41 ACPP019549
42 ACPP031504
43 ACPP030892
44 ACPP020597
45 ACPP008984
46 ACPP009108
47 ACPP024936
48 ACPP005136
49 ACPP000360

(24
o

ACPP015640

Nom

TORRUS ROIG, CARLES

PRATS BAQUES, RICARD
ARANDA GUZMAN, PEDRO JOSE
JIMENEZ TEJERO, ANTONIO
MEDINA OLID, MIGUEL

CURTO ESCARDO, PERE
ALCALA IBORRA, JOAN ANTON
BETLINSKI COLMENA, RICARDO
VILCHEZ POZO, JOSE

NOGUE LOPEZ, RAIMON

SUNE ROMEU, XAVIER

BERRIO AHUMADA, OMAR
PRIETO PENATE, FERNANDO
MARTINEZ BARROSO, ANGEL
GALVEZ PEREZ, JUAN CARLOS
JULIA LLOPART, JORDI

ALONSO ALONSO, JUAN CARLOS
CANAS MORENO, JUAN ANTONIO
VIVES MARIN, JOSEP MARIA
ESTEBANEZ ANTOLIN, JUAN CARLOS
MILA BARNES, XAVIER

ALCALA BADIA, IVAN

FARRERO QUINTANA, JORDI

DE LA ROSA GOMEZ, CARLOS
ABAD GUZMAN, DAVID

CUBERO LATORRE, JOSEP LLUIS
JULIBERT TORRAS, AGUSTI
CRESPO MOTA, ROSSEND
FERNANDEZ VIDAL, JAUME
ESCARRA VADILLO, RAMON
VERA GALLEGO, ARTUR

MACIA CARDONA, JUAN RAMON
DE LA ROSA GIMENEZ, JUAN CARLOS
CARCASONA VIAS, DAVID
MARCO MARTINEZ, EUGENIO
GONZALEZ PINA, ANGEL

DE LUQUE TORRES, LUIS
MINGUILLON, JORDI

BORBONES LLOVERAS, PELEGRI
NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL
HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN
CABRERO MULET, ROBERTO
JORDA FERNANDEZ, EMILI
MATEO PEREZ, ANTONIO
FEBRERO LOPEZ, TEODORO
PENALVA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
RUIZ REALES, JORDI

MARTIN PAZ, JUAN MANUEL
SALIDO MEDINA, JUAN FRANCISCO
CASELLAS GARCIA, MARC

Total

283
282
258
258
237
237
229
228
213
194
194
192
187
170
157
146
144
134
125
123
117
109
99
95
84
81
79
76
75
72
66
63
59
58
56
54
50
49
48
47
42
41
40
39
38
38
36
36
36
36

1
LACRIMA
23/01/2023

24

20

39
38
38
36

2 3 4 5
HOLIDAY BANDARRA SPORT PUM/DSTAPISCIN/
12/02/2023  25/03/2023  16/04/2023  21/05/2023

33 33 37 39
35 36 36 37
35 34 30 38
34 38 33 35
34 35 33
29 37 28
34 31 29 29
33 33 32 34
27 28 22 30
24 21 27 36
38 31 32
31 38 27 32
28 30 20 23
32 36 31 38
29 25 28
31 27
18 17 19
34 33
23 30 23
20 12
31 30 28 28
37 37 35
21 19
31
27
12 25
15
23 26
23 23
26 23
36 30
23
26 33
15 23
30 26
31
22
25
21 27
21 26
15 27
15
18 22
36

6
ESTIU
18/06/2023

16

24

36

7
MORITZ
02/07/2023

32
32
30

31
27

20
25

15

27

23
28

36

8
FINAL ESTIU
02/09/2023

27
27

28
20

14

27

23

26

10

11

12



